
CREA CERAMIC PLUG CLICK CLACK FOR WASHBASINS
WITH OVERFLOW
COLLECTION CREA, CREA CERAMICS

Colour
Depth
Gross weight
Height
Net weight
Shape
Warranty
Width

White
7 cm
0,7 kg
9 cm
0,3 kg
Round
2
7 cm

K99-0223

A white ceramic plug with a flat mushroom shape, a mechanism made of durable brass and equipped with silicone gaskets. Thanks
to this, it looks elegant, but is also tight and reliable. Click-clack - the most popular type of washbasin plug, extremely easy to install
and use. Designed for use with washbasins with an overflow.
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